## SAMPLE BALLOT



## OFFICIAL BALLOT

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUN-OFF AND AD VALOREM TAX ELECTION CHAMBERS COUNTY, ALABAMA JUNE 21, 2022

## **INSTRUCTIONS TO THE VOTER**

TO VOTE YOU MUST BLACKEN THE OVAL ○ COMPLETELY! ●
IF YOU SPOIL YOUR BALLOT, DO NOT ERASE, BUT ASK FOR A NEW BALLOT

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR (Vote for One)	CHAMBERS COUNTY 6-MILL AD VALOREM TAX ELECTION
O KATIE BRITT	Do you approve, pursuant to subsection (f) of Amendment No. 373 to the Constitution of Alabama of 1901, no appearing as subsection (f) of Section 217 of the Recompilation of the Constitution of Alabama of 1901 as amended, the imposition and extension for an additional period of twenty years at the conclusion of the ad valorem talevied pursuant to Section 45-9-34. Code of Alabama 1975, of a countywind six (6) mills of said tax would be distributed to the county and city boards of education to be used for general education purposes and three (3) mills of said tax would be distributed to the county general fund to be used for the construction and maintenance of roads in the county? (Proposed by Act No. 2022-66)
○ MO BROOKS	
FOR SECRETARY OF STATE (Vote for One)	
○ WES ALLEN	
○ JIM ZEIGLER	
FOR STATE AUDITOR (Vote for One)	
○ STAN COOKE	
ANDREW SORRELL	
FOR PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, PLACE NO. 1 (Vote for One)	○ YES ○ NO
○ JEREMY H. ODEN	
O BRENT WOODALL	_
FOR PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, PLACE NO. 2 (Vote for One)	
○ CHIP BEEKER	
ROBERT L. McCOLLUM	
	END OF BALLOT